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LIST OF ATTENDEES

NAME ORGANIZATION TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL
Agema, Rey EMA (Caterpillar Inc.) 1 309 578 2986 1 309 578 4232 agamajr@cat.com 
Duerr, John EMA (Detroit Diesel Corporation) 1 313 592 7090 1 313 592 3892 john.duerr@detroitdiesel.com
Good, Philip European Commission +32 2 2950410 +32 2 2969636 philip.good@ec.europa.eu
Gustavsson, Lars OICA (Volvo Powertrain Corporation) +46 31 3223078 +46 31 519124 Lars.G.Gustavsson@volvo.com
Hygrell, Michael OICA (Volvo Powertrain Corporation) Michael.Hygrell@volvo.com
Ishii, Hajime NTSEL  +81 422 41 3406 +81 422 76 8604 ishii@ntsel.go.jp
Kakegawa,Toshiaki JASIC +81 3 5216 7241 +81 3 5216 7244 jasic@jasic.org
Kleinschek, Günter OICA (SCANIA) +46 8 553 813 94 +46 8 553 810 05 gunter.kleinschek@scania.com 
Kokrda, Kevin EMA 1 312 827 8732 1 312 827 8737 kkokrda@emamail.org 
Mago, Raj EMA (International Truck and Engine Corporation) 1 708 865 3031 1 708 865 3000 Raj.Mago@Nav-International.com
Pollak, Ivan Institute for Transport Sciences (KTI), Hungary +36 1 371 5875 +36 1 205 5897 pollak@kti.hu
Renaudin, Jean-Francois OICA (Volvo Powertrain Corporation - France) +33 6 6440 3835 +33 4 729 5114 jean-francois.renaudin@volvo.com
Rijnders, André RDW +31 79348196 +31 79348041 arijnders@rdw.nl
Signer, Meinrad OICA (Iveco – Fiat Powertrain Technolgies) +41 71 44 77 200 +41 71 44 63 165 Meinrad.signer@fptpowertrain.com
Stein, Juergen OICA (Daimler Chrysler AG) +49 711 1723295 +49 711 1734785 hj.stein@daimlerchrysler.com
Sherwood, Todd - Chairperson U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 1 734 214 4405 1 734 214 4816 Sherwood.Todd@epamail.epa.gov


